 0
 1
User Manual
Contents
Safety Clauses
1. The general of QST-A Series Soft Starter
1.1 The main function
1.2 The main characteristics

※ If the soft starter is installed in a box, please note that the draft is very good , as well as
the above notes .
(See the following diagram 3.3)
3.3 QST Dimensions
Outline dimensions and installation dimensions of 5.5KW-55KW
Outline dimensions(mm)
Installation
dimensions(mm)
Specifications
The rated
power of
motor
(KW) W1 H1 D W2 H2 d
NW
(kg)
QST-A-5.5-3 5.5 147 277 168 132 255 M6 ＜3.5
QST-A-7.5-3 7.5 147 277 168 132 255 M6 ＜3.5
QST-A-011-3 11 147 277 168 132 255 M6 ＜3.5
QST-A-015-3 15 147 277 168 132 255 M6 ＜3.5
QST-A-18.5-3 18.5 147 277 168 132 255 M6 ＜3.5
QST-A-022-3 22 147 277 168 132 255 M6 ＜3.5
QST-A-030-3 30 147 277 168 132 255 M6 ＜3.5
QST-A-037-3 37 147 277 168 132 255 M6 ＜3.5
QST-A-045-3 45 147 277 168 132 255 M6 ＜3.5
QST-A-055-3 55 147 277 168 132 255 M6 ＜3.5
Note: The rated power of motor in the above form is the maximum rated value.  Generally speaking,
 6
the values of matched motor should not be more than this value.
Outline dimensions and installation dimensions of 75KW-560KW
External outline
dimensions(mm)
Installation
dimensions(mm)
Specifications
The rated
power of
motor
(KW) W1 H1 D W2 H2 d
NW
(kg)
QST-A-075-3 75 260 530 200 196 380 M8 ＜20
QST-A-090-3 90 260 530 200 196 380 M8 ＜20
QST-A-115-3 115 260 530 200 196 380 M8 ＜20
QST-A-132-3 132 260 530 200 196 380 M8 ＜20
QST-A-168-3 160 260 530 200 196 380 M8 ＜20
QST-A-185-3 185 260 530 200 196 380 M8 ＜20
QST-A-200-3 200 260 530 200 196 380 M8 ＜20
QST-A-250-3 250 290 560 200 260 410 M8 ＜23
QST-A-280-3 280 290 560 200 260 410 M8 ＜23
QST-A-320-3 320 290 560 200 260 410 M8 ＜23
QST-A-400-3 400 400 590 200 330 525 M8 ＜26
QST-A-450-3 450 400 590 200 330 525 M8 ＜26
QST-A-500-3 500 400 660 200 370 550 M8 ＜26
QST-A-560-3 560 400 660 200 370 550 M8 ＜26
4.Connection and External terminal
The QST-A Soft Starter has three types of connection , as following
Main circuit connection , it contains the wiring of 3-phase source input , the output to
motor ,